DI’S FIELD COMPETITIVE RIDE RESULTS 9/8/15

	RIDER
	HORSE
	SPEED kph
	HEART RATE
	SCORE
	PLACING

	Caroline Cooper
	Perowne Cha Cha
	12.26
	35
	48.4
	1st 

	Sue Jones
	Homer
	12.26
	43
	31.57
	2nd 

	Laura Selby
	Monsignor Fred
	9.16
	36
	26.0
	3rd

	Lorraine Shearing
	Kingates Gold
	9.77
	45
	19.08
	4th 

	Sam Cranshaw
	Secret Pegasus
	9.16
	42
	18.91
	5th 

	Danielle Millmore
	Harvey
	9.16
	44
	17.33
	6th 


